
Name Organization/Affiliation Contact information 

Aitken Kevin USFW   

Alexander Kevin WA Department of Natural Resources kevin.alexander@dnr.wa.gov 

Allen Dave ONP 
 Armitage Mark public   

Andrews Chris 10,000 YI   

Ayola Brick Master Gardener brickayola@wavecable.com 

Bartlett Cheryl US Forest Service cbartlett02@fs.fed.us 

Bowen Rachel Clallam County NWCB   

Bumgartner Mitch Quinault Indian Nation mbumgarner@quinault.org 

Carlson Rich USFS   

Chenoweth Josh Olympic National Park joshua_chenoweth@nps.gov 

Coles Janet Olympic National Park, Botanist janet_coles@nps.gov 

Cooper James   
 Cowles Tamara Hood Canal Salmon Enhancement Group tamara@salmoncenter.org  

Crump Brett Pacific Coast Salmon Coalition contact Jill Silver  

Curtis Robert 10,000 YI   

Decker Cheryl Exotic Plant Management Team cheryl_decker@nps.gov 

Dixon Eve Public 
 Doyle Sarah North Olympic Salmon Coalition sdoyle@nosc.org 

French Owen WA Department of Ecology, WCC ofre461@ECY.WA.GOV 

Eide Greg Quinault Indian Nation greg.eide@quinault.org  

Edwards Fiona Joint Base Lewis-McChord-FW Program AGEISS ask Emily Phillips or Amber Martin 

Graham Taylor 10,000 YI contact Jill Silver 

Gould Ashley King County NWCB agould@kingcounty.gov 

Grover Pat Mason County NWCB patriciag@co.mason.wa.us 

mailto:sbarquis@co.clallam.wa.us
mailto:noxiousweeds@co.jefferson.wa.us
mailto:harry@greencrow.com
mailto:mbumgarner@quinault.org


Hagen Mike Wetland Consultant 
 Hetrik Bev Master Gardener bevhet@gmail.com 

Houser Christian WA Department of Natural Resources Christian.Houser@dnr.wa.gov 

Huggins Albert WA Department of Natural Resources albert.huggins@dnr.wa.gov 

Jennings Jon WA Department of Ecology joje461@ecy.wa.gov 

Johnson Mike Grays Harbor County mjohnson@co.graysharbor.wa.us 

Kalebough Colton   
 Knape Jim Clallam County NWCB   

Kuene Lauren University of Washington lkuehne@u.washington.edu 

Lasorsa Brenda WSU Master Gardener   

Lasorsa Dave public dlasorsa@olypen.com 

Lear Cathy Clallam County Habitat Biologist 
 Lucero Cathy Clallam County NWCB clucero@co.clallam.wa.us  

Luginbill Seth Island County NWCB s.luginbill@co.island.wa.us  

MacKinnon Andy Mr. Celebrity 
 McAvinchey Collin Exotic Plant Management Team collin_mcavinchey@nps.gov 

McCoy Rob Makah Tribe, Wildlife Division makahwildlife@centurytel.net  

Miller Allyce Lower Elwha Tribe contact Kim Williams 

Moulton Laurel Lower Elwha Klallam Tribe 
 Myers Michelle Hood Canal Salmon Enhancement Group michelle@pnwsalmoncenter.org  

Nattinger Graywolf WA Department of Natural Resources Graywolf.Nattinger@dnr.wa.gov 

Pape Bruce Master Gardener bpape@mpr.net 

Perry Mathew WA Department of Natural Resources Matt.Perry@dnr.wa.gov 

Phillips Emily Joint Base Lewis-McChord-FW Program AGEISS emily.a.phillips17.ctr@mail.mil 

Rasmussen Garrett Quileute Natural Resources  garrett.rasmussen@quileutenation.org 

Sammons Julian Hood Canal Salmon Enhancement Group julian@salmoncenter.org 

mailto:tamara@salmoncenter.org
mailto:cheryl_decker@nps.gov
mailto:ofre461@ECY.WA.GOV
mailto:greg.eide@quinault.org
mailto:frank.geyer@quileutetribe.com
mailto:agould@kingcounty.gov
mailto:patriciag@co.mason.wa.us


Silver Jill 10, 000 Years Institute jsilver@10000yearsinstitute.org 

Smith Kenzi WA Invasive Species Council kenzi.smith@rco.wa.gov 

Sollmann Lorenz USF&W Refuge Lorenz_Sollmann@fws.gov  

Sorenson Daniel King County NWCB contact Ashley Gould 

Viada John Master Gardener jandjviada@wavecable.com 

Ward-Bos Walter 10,000 YI contact Jill Silver 

Wheeler Kerri Joint Base Lewis-McChord-FW Program AGEISS 
 Wheeler Mike WA Department of Natural Resources   

Wilhoit Sophie Exotic Plant Management Team   

Yim Justin Mason County NWCB contact Pat Grover 

Zarzeczny Justin WA Department of Natural Resources Justin.zarzeczny@dnr.wa.gov 

Adamire Meghan Clallam Conservation District meghan.adamire@clallamcd.org 

 

mailto:joje461@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:mjohnson@co.graysharbor.wa.us
mailto:dlasorsa@olypen.com

